
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-07-2025
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
“No creo que ningún país quiera perjudicar a otro metiéndole droga”

4
711,6
$ 1.423.233

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-07-2025
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
“No creo que ningún país quiera perjudicar a otro metiéndole droga”

5
711,3
$ 1.422.548

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


